House File 2526

H-8637

Amend the amendment, H-8634, to the Senate 2 amendment, H-8568, to House File 2526, as amended, 3 passed, and reprinted by the House, as follows: 1. Page 1, after line 33 by inserting: 5 Page 4, after line 50 by inserting: < ___. Page 55, line 15, after <plan,> by inserting 7 <a representative of an organization providing remedial 8 services that is also licensed as a community mental 9 health center for children and as a psychiatric medical 10 institution for children,> . Page 60, by striking lines 2 through 4 and 12 inserting <maintenance rate and the maximum adoption 13 subsidy rate for> . Page 60, line 9, by striking <\$18.87.> and 15 inserting <\$17.93. The maximum supervised apartment 16 living foster care rate and the preparation for adult 17 living program maintenance rate for children and young 18 adults ages 16 and older shall be \$18.87.>>> 2. Page 1, line 42, by striking <18,120,812> and 20 inserting <18,120,842>

By renumbering as necessary.

HEDDENS of Story

pf/jp